Detailed Specifications
& Technical Data
UHDO – AURORA Active Optical HDMI
www.tributariescable.com 1-800-521-1596 1-407-855-0497 Issue Date 3/10/2016 Page 1of 3
 Description
The Tributaries AURORA cable model:UHDO is a hybrid HDMI cable designed with Optical Fiber to carry the TMDS signals and
copper for the DDC line. This cable is an active HDMI cable guarenteed to pass 18Gbps data to lengths of 30 meters. The UHDO is
the first Active Optical solution available that has earned the DPL Labs 18Gbps Seal of Approval. This active cable is directional

3D Video Supported / System Dependant
Audio Formats Supported 32Ch, PCM 2.0, DTS 7.1, 3D Audio / System Dependant
Notes
Detailed Specifications
& Technical Data
UHDO – AURORA Active Optical HDMI
www.tributariescable.com 1-800-521-1596 1-407-855-0497 Issue Date 3/10/2016 Page 3of 3
While Tributaries has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of these specifications, information contained herein may
be subject to error and omission and to change without notice. Tributaries provides these specifications on an “AS IS” basis, with no
representations or warranties, whether express, statutory or implied.
The cable will be packaged to preclude the inducement of damage due to handling and transportation, and will be in accordance
with the best commercial practices available. Shipping containers will be constructed as to eliminate any possible damage to the
cable due to shipment.
Stock Models
Stock Code Description Color Quantity
UHDO-100B AURORA Active Optical Hybrid UHD HDMI Cable  10m      bag Black Each
UHDO-120B AURORA Active Optical Hybrid UHD HDMI Cable  12m      bag Black Each
UHDO-150B AURORA Active Optical Hybrid UHD HDMI Cable  15m      bag Black Each
UHDO-200B AURORA Active Optical Hybrid UHD HDMI Cable  20m      bag Black Each
UHDO-250B AURORA Active Optical Hybrid UHD HDMI Cable  25m      bag Black Each
UHDO-300B AURORA Active Optical Hybrid UHD HDMI Cable  30m      bag Black Each